
The Scout Shop
Price List

BADGES

Barbados Badge $3.00

BBSA Centenary Badge $3.00

Bridgetown District Badge $2.50

Northern District Badge $2.50

Southern District Badge $2.50

Group Nametape $85.00

Second/Assistant Patrol Leader Badge $5.01

Sixer/Patrol Leader Badge $5.01

Senior Sixer/Senior Patrol Leader Badge $5.01

Membership Badge $3.00

BADGES - BEAVER SCOUT ACTIVITY

Beaver Scout Activity Badge $3.50

BADGES - BEAVER SCOUT AWARD

Chief Scout Bronze Award Badge $0.00

Moving On Beaver Scout Award $3.50

Beaver Scout Challenge Badge $3.50

BADGES - CUB SCOUT AWARD

Cub Scout Arrow Badge $4.00

Moving On Cub Scout Award Badge $3.50

Cub Scout Challenge Badge $3.50

Year Star Badge $3.00

BADGES - CUB SCOUT PROFICIENCY

Cub Scout Proficiency Badge $3.50

BADGES - LEADER TRAINING

HIV/AIDS Awareness Leader Badge $2.00

Substance Abuse Leader Badge $2.00

BADGES - SCOUT AWARD

Chief Scout Award Badge $4.00

Course Scout Award Badge $2.50

Chief Scout Challenge Badge $4.00

Explorer Award Badge $4.00

Leadership Award Badge $4.00

Mahogany Award Scout Badge $4.00

Moving On Scout Award Badge $3.50

Patrol Activity Award Badge $3.50

Pathfinder Award Badge $4.00

Track Scout Award Badge $3.00

Trail Scout Award Badge $3.00

Traverse Scout Award Badge $2.50

Scout Challenge Badge $3.50

BADGES - SCOUT PATROL

Patrol Badge $4.00

BADGES - SCOUT PROFICIENCY

Scout Proficiency Badge $3.50

BADGES - STAGED ACTIVITY

Staged Activity Badge $3.50

BADGES - VENTURE SCOUT AWARD

Barbados Venture Gold Award Badge $3.50

Queen Scout Award $0.00

Venture Scout Award $3.50

BADGES - VENTURE SCOUT CHALLEN

Venture Scout Challenge Badge $3.50

OTHER ITEMS

Pencil - HB $0.75

Metal Pencil Sharpener $1.75

Poster - Baden-Powel (Rolled) $21.50

Poster - Beaver Scouts $7.05

Poster - Cub Scout Badges $7.05

Poster - Cub Scout Law, Promise & Motto $7.05

Poster - Scout Programme Badges $7.05

Poster - Scout Law, Promise & Motto $7.05

Poster - World Scout Associations Emblems (Rolled$22.50

Gelert Sewing Kit $6.90

Scout Shop Staff Polo Shirt $38.32

Scout Shop Staff T-Shirt $18.00

Tea Towel $10.00

OTHER ITEMS - CRAFT

Leathercraft Kit - Coin Case - 8 pk. $40.50
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Leathercraft Kit - Wolf Coin Case - 8 pk. $60.50

Woodcraft Kit - Medium $16.50

Woodcraft Kit - Small $12.50

OTHER ITEMS - DRINKS & SNACKS

Tea Time Biscuits - Small $0.75

Mars Candy Bar $2.35

Fruit & Nut Mix $1.15

Granola Bar $1.40

Plantain Chips/Grainz Whole Grain Snack $2.00

Jolly Rancher Hard Candy $0.25

Small Box Juice $1.75

16oz. Pep Drink $2.24

Salted Peanuts $1.15

Bottle Water $1.00

OTHER ITEMS - ROPES & CORDS

1/4'' Manila Rope - 1250' $190.00

1/4" Manila Rope - 10' $2.00

1/4" Manila Rope - 50' $9.49

1/4" Manila Rope - 100' $18.00

Rothco Nylon Paracord - 100' $36.00

10' Gatorline Magnum H/Duty Professional Trimmer Line$2.50

3-Ply Sisal Twine $95.00

OTHER ITEMS - SOUVENIRS

World Scouting Centenary Badge $1.50

World Scout Reflective Safety Armband $7.76

Barbados Flag Badge $3.50

15th Caribbean Jamboree Contingent Badge $5.01

15th Caribbean Jamboree Contingent Badge - Large$5.01

'Operation Discovery 1997'' Badge $5.01

Iron-On Fleur-de-Lys Badge $5.01

Badge Fix Glue $23.50

National Camporee 2006 Badge $5.01

National Camporee 1996 Badge $5.01

Queen's Diamond Jubilee Badge Set $24.01

Special Order Badge $3.54

i.SCOUT 1L Aluminium Water Bottle $22.90

Souvenir Barbados Flag $7.50

Souvenir Got Bajan Flag $7.50

BBSA Old Scout Blazer Badge $15.00

i.Scout Pin $5.25

Barbados Scout Lapel Pin $5.01

Souvenir Pin $5.01

Scout Tie Pin $5.01

Woodbadge Log & Axe Pin $11.50

World Scout Cut Out Pin $12.75

BBSA Scout Ladies Scarf $60.00

'I Support Scouting'' T-Shirt $25.00

Special Order Shirt $0.00

BBSA Scout Tie $40.00

Souvenir Barbados Umbrella $19.49

i.SCOUT Double Sided Wristband $10.00

OTHER ITEMS - SOUVENIRS - CEN

Large BBSA Centenary Badge $7.50

National Centenary Beaver Scout Overseas Activity$5.01

National Centenary Cub Scout Camp 2012 Badge$5.01

National Centenary Scout Camp 2012 Badge $5.01

BBSA Centenary Drawstring Bag $20.00

BBSA Centenary Bookmark - Laminated $2.00

NCSC 2012 Campfire Song Book $5.50

BBSA Centenary Cap $25.00

BBSA Centenary Magnet $2.00

BBSA Centenary Pen $3.00

BBSA Centenary Pen in Velour Sleeve $6.50

BBSA Centenary T-Shirt $25.00

BBSA Centenary Sticker $2.24

BBSA Centenary Sticker - Strip of 5 $11.00

OTHER ITEMS - SOUVENIRS - SSB

'Supporting Scouting Barbados'' Drawstring Bag $15.19

'Supporting Scouting Barbados'' Tote Bag $26.50

'Supporting Scouting Barbados'' Cap $22.50

'Supporting Scouting Barbados'' Pen $3.00
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OUTDOOR GEAR

Bushnell Powerview 8x21 Compact Folding Binoculars$57.50

Sportline Cruising Bottle - 12oz. $36.00

Water Bottle Koozie with Drawstring & Clip $10.00

Igloo Cooler Replacement Hinges - Pair $22.99

Igloo Cooler Replacement Latch $28.49

Igloo Cooler Replacement Drain Plug $40.00

Igloo Cooler Replacement Spigot $32.50

Rubbermaid Cooler Replacement Spigot $22.99

Silva Compass Case $39.50

Silva Polaris Compass $54.50

Drawcord Locks $2.50

Rayovac 10 LED 6V Floating Lantern $30.50

Rayovac 3V LED Replacement Bulb $9.51

3-LED Flashlight $5.75

Dorcy Super Bright 4-LED Flashlight $30.00

Neiko Super Bright 9-LED H/D Compact Aluminum Flashlight$22.00

Super Bright LED Finger Flashlight $2.00

Ozark Trail 9-LED Mini Flashlight $4.59

Rayovac Value Bright 1D LED Flashlight $17.50

Rayovac Value Bright 2AA LED Flashlight $8.75

Military Style Map Protractor $29.75

Emergency Rain Poncho - Clear $3.75

Canvas Repair Patch $15.00

OUTDOOR GEAR - BAGS & CASES

EA Sports Backpack $60.00

Coleman MAX Elate 65l Backpack $310.00

Canvas Backpack $75.00

Ladies Cooler Tote Bag $24.01

Canvas Duffle Bag - Side Zipper (21'' x 36'') $90.01

Floating Bag $55.00

Canvas Utility Pouch $17.00

Coghlan's Stuff Bag - 10'' x 20'' $9.51

Coleman Utility Bag - 14'' x 30'' $18.49

Classic Travel Bag $60.00

Travel Kit Bag $45.00

Travel Kit Bag - Dual Compartment $35.00

Travel Portfolio Bag $45.00

OUTDOOR GEAR - CAMPING EQUIPME

Ozark Trail Deluxe Folding Chair $50.00

5 Gallon Fold-a-Carrier Water Container $33.50

Coghlans Sierra Folding Saw $42.50

Coghlan's Sierra Folding Saw Sheath $16.50

Coleman Folding Shovel $35.00

Ozark Trail 3-Pound Sleeping Bag $85.00

Ozark Trail Nylon Dome Tent - 9' x 8' $145.00

Coleman 12" Metal Tent Stakes - 4-Pk $19.00

9" Steel Tent Peg with 1" Hook - 6-Pk $15.00

10" Steel H/Duty Tent Stakes with Easy-Tie T-Top$20.50

10'' Steel Tent Pin - 12-Pk $55.50

Coleman Tent Repair Kit $22.50

Kenyon K-Tape Tent Repair Tape $30.00

Coleman Replacement Tent Pole Kit $39.50

Coleman Seam Sealer - 2oz. $29.50

Coleman Water Repellant Aerosol Spray - 10.5oz$39.00

OUTDOOR GEAR - DUTCH OVENS

Lodge Pre-Seasoned Dutch Oven - 8 Quart $215.00

Coleman Dutch Oven Liners $19.51

Lodge Parchment Paper Dutch Oven Liners - 8 $31.75

Lodge Dutch Oven Lid Lifter $50.50

Lodge Dutch Oven Lid Stand $47.51

Dutch Oven Pliers $22.50

Lodge Dutch Oven Tote Bag - 12'' $68.50

OUTDOOR GEAR - PENKNIVES

13-Function Swiss Type Army Penknife - Red $35.50

Royal Crest 15-Function Stainless Steel Penknife$20.00

Royal Crest 16-Function Slimline Penknife - Red $17.50

Royal Crest 4pc. Army Knife Gift Set in Aluminum Case$56.00

Maxam Stainless Steel Multi-Tool and 9 Bits $50.00

Sequoia Stainless Steel Multi-Tool with Sheath $14.50
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SCOUTING MATERIALS

Scout Leader's Bag $45.00

Proficiency Badge Certificate Book $24.50

Proficiency Badge Certificate Pad - 15 Sheet $4.50

Group Scout Council Handbook - Loose Leaf $5.75

Group Scout Council Handbook - Small $3.50

BBSA National Scout Constitution (1993) - Loose Leaf$7.00

BBSA National Scout Constitution (1993) - Small $4.50

National Uniform Regulations - Scout $4.50

1" Binder & Dividers for Leader's Folder $13.30

SCOUTING MATERIALS - BEAVERS

Beaver Scout Leader's Manual $25.00

Beaver Scout Notebook $1.50

Beaver Scout Badge Book $7.51

SCOUTING MATERIALS - CUBS

Cub Scout Leader's Handbook $15.00

Cub Scout Notebook $1.50

Cub Scout Programme $15.00

Cub Scout Sustainable Energy Badge Resource Pack$41.50

Cub Pack Subscription Book $7.25

SCOUTING MATERIALS - FLAGS

Black Arm Band - 18'' $0.75

Black Arm Band - 24'' $1.00

Parade Flag Bag $38.50

Parade Flag Belt $92.50

Parade Flag Cords - Gold $92.00

Scout Flag Mount $315.01

7' Parade Flagpole With Aluminium Joints $159.00

7' Parade Flagpole With Brass Finish Joints $297.50

Venture Scout Flag $145.00

White Gloves $18.49

White Gloves with Rubber Grips $23.50

SCOUTING MATERIALS - LEADER

Woodbadge Unit Leader Training Certificate #2 $52.50

Woodbadge Training Gilwell Notebook $0.00

SCOUTING MATERIALS - REFERENCE

Beaver Scout Games $40.50

Scout Skits $32.50

Superior Campfires $32.50

Basic Illustrated Camping $40.00

Backwoods Cooking: Ever Cooked an Egg in an Orange$22.50

The Beginner's Guide to Dutch Oven Cooking $38.50

101 Things to Do with a Dutch Oven $43.01

Technology for Fun - Vol. 1 $32.50

Technology for Fun - Vol. 2 $32.50

Educational Proposal of the Scout Movement $11.00

Emergency First Aid Pocket Guide $32.50

Hiking - The Essential Guide to Equipment & Techniques$33.75

Knots and How to Tie Them $8.50

The Really Useful Knot Book $27.50

Basic Illustrated Map and Compass $40.00

Merit Badge Series - Geocaching $22.50

Nautical Skills for Scouts $66.51

Educational Activities for 11 to 15 Year-Olds $32.00

Scout Games $37.00

Handbook for Leaders of the Scout Section $37.00

Scouting for Boys $45.00

The Scoutmaster Minute $36.50

A Complete Guide to Scouting Skills $62.50

The Founder - Scouting Magazine Mini Series $11.00

Scouts Knots and their Uses Cards $32.50

Compass Game $26.00

Mini Star Finder $30.00

SCOUTING MATERIALS - SCOUTS

Scout Badge Book $20.00

Course & Traverse Progress Notebook - Black & $8.75

Course & Traverse Progress Notebook Pack - Black$21.50

Course & Traverse Progress Notebook - Colour $15.85

Course & Traverse Progress Notebook Pack - Colour$28.51

Scout Leader's Folder - 1" Binder & Refill Pack $25.80

Scout Leader's Folder Refill Pack $16.50
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Scout Notebook $1.50

Scout Proficiency Badges Requirements Book - $25.00

Scout Progress Notebook Seals $10.75

Scout Training Awards Requirements Book - Leader$15.00

Track & Trail Progress Notebook - Black & White $8.75

Track & Trail Progress Notebook Pack - Black & $22.00

Track & Trail Progress Notebook - Colour $15.85

Track & Trail Progress Notebook Pack - Colour $29.00

SCOUTING MATERIALS - VENTURES

Venture Scout Notebook $1.50

Venture Scout Programme $0.00

Venture Scout Record Book $0.00

UNIFORMS - BEAVER SCOUT

Beaver Scout Activity Shirt $22.50

Beaver Scout Cap $20.00

Beaver Scout Cap Badge $5.01

Beaver Scout Pants - 4 - 6 $28.95

Beaver Scout Pants - 8 - 12 $30.95

Beaver Scout Socks - 5-7½ $4.50

Beaver Scout Socks - 7-9½ $4.50

Beaver Scout Shirt - 4 - 8 $29.95

Beaver Scout Shirt - 10 - 14 $32.95

UNIFORMS - CUB SCOUT

Cub Scout Cap $25.00

Cub Scout Cap Badge $5.01

Green Cub Scout Cap $0.00

Cub Scout Garters $7.50

Cub Scout Pants - 24 - 26 $42.95

Cub Scout Pants - 28 - 30 $44.96

Cub Scout Pants - 22 $38.95

Cub Scout Pants - 36 - 40 $20.00

Cub Scout Socks - 5-6 $10.35

Cub Scout Socks - 7-9 $11.40

Cub Scout Socks - 9-11 $12.46

Cub Scout Socks - 10-13 $13.45

Cub Scout Shirt - 10 - 12 $35.96

Cub Scout Shirt - 14 - 16 $37.95

Cub Scout Shirt - L $26.95

Cub Scout Sash $7.50

Cub Scout Woggle $1.95

UNIFORMS - LEADER

Female Leader Hat $90.01

Female Leader Shirt $55.00

Leader Activity Wear Hat $30.00

Leader Activity Wear Shirt - S - XXXL $45.00

Leader Activity Wear Windbreaker $44.50

BBSA Leader Blazer Badge $0.00

Leader Flashes $10.00

Skirt/Pants Material - 1 yd. $13.50

Skirt/Pants Material - 1¼ yd. $16.90

Skirt/Pants Material - 1½ yd. $20.25

Skirt/Pants Material - 1¾ yd. $23.65

Skirt/Pants Material - 2 yd. $27.00

Sea Scout Leaders Peaked Cap $170.00

Training Team Polo-Shirt $40.00

Training Team T-Shirt $20.00

Woodbadge 2 Beads $21.60

Woodbadge 3 Beads $0.00

Woodbadge Scarf - Cotton $38.90

Woodbadge Woggle $22.99

Scout Leader Whistle $21.75

Leader Woggle - Plaited Leather $6.00

UNIFORMS - SCOUT

Scout Activity Wear Hat $30.00

Scout Activity Wear Shirt - S - XXL $23.50

Scout Beret $29.00

Air Scout Beret Badge $5.01

Scout Beret Pin - Barbados $10.90

Scout Beret Pin - Small $10.00

Air/Sea Scout Beret $29.00

Sea Scout Beret Badge $5.01

Scout Belt - 32'' $47.51
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Scout Belt - 44'' $47.51

Scout Belt Buckle $19.51

Scout Belt Leather Strap $41.25

Scout Lanyard $13.50

Scout Pants $79.90

Scout Socks - 9-11 $4.95

Scout Socks - 10-13 $5.95

Hanes Black Crew Socks $5.01

BBSA National Scarf $27.50

Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) - 8 - 10 $34.50

Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) -12 - 16 $41.50

Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) - S - XXXL $55.00

Air Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) - 14 - 16 $41.50

Air Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) - S - XL $41.50

Sea Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) - 12 - 16 $41.50

Sea Scout Shirt (Short-Sleeved) - S - XXXL $55.00

Sea Scout Boatswains Pipe $52.50

Scout Sash $7.50

Air/Sea Scout Sash $7.50

Scout Whistle $8.75

Scout Woggle - Barbados $5.10

UNIFORMS - VENTURE SCOUT

Venture Scout Flashes $8.75

Venture Scout Shirt (Long-Sleeved) $63.50

Venture Air Scout Shirt (Long-Sleeved) $63.50

Venture Sea Scout Shirt (Long-Sleeved) $63.50
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